
14° G.P. LA PIEVE - CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI
December 08, 2017
Junior (Men)
winner: 49:30

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 17 SCARDIGLI, GUIDO UC EMPOLESE ITA JU 2001 Men 812536H 10029468479 49:30 9:16 9:23 9:34 10:08 11:09
2 15 BUSDRAGHI, LORENZO TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO ITA JU 2000 Men 883561J 10029802727 53:43 4'13" 10:10 9:47 10:25 11:08 12:14
3 18 ROSINI, RUBENS PITTI SHOES - CICLI TADDEI ITA JU 2000 Men 792470F 10029187684 57:49 8'19" 11:16 11:17 11:39 11:40 11:57
4 19 DEL RY, ALESSANDRO TEAM UNICASH DUE C ITA JU 2000 Men 880151Y 10029778778 10:11 -4 laps 10:11
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14° G.P. LA PIEVE - CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI
December 08, 2017
Open (EL/U23) (Men)
winner: 48:15

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 5 PAVONI, PIETRO TEAM CO.BO PAVONI ITA EL 1974 Men 380813S 10002557649 48:15 8:10 7:48 7:48 7:50 8:06 8:33
2 4 PAVONI, PAOLO TEAM CO.BO PAVONI ITA EL 1974 Men 380864D 10003141063 49:28 1'13" 8:23 7:55 8:12 8:14 8:13 8:30
3 8 RIDOLFI, RICCARDO CENTRO ITALIA BIKE MONTANINI ITA EL 1992 Men 936956J 10008924586 50:25 2'10" 8:21 7:59 8:18 8:19 8:40 8:49
4 7 QUATTRINI, LUCA TIME BIKE CICLI CAPRIO ITA EL 1994 Men 912959V 10009393927 50:54 2'39" 8:22 8:03 8:11 8:36 8:43 8:59
5 3 MOGAVERO, FLAVIANO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA EL 1975 Men 702280P 10014245038 50:55 2'40" 8:25 8:10 8:35 8:31 8:41 8:33
6 2 ROSSI, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA EL 1964 Men 616603G 10005542421 51:41 -2 laps 14:31 11:50 12:12 13:09
7 9 GALLI, LORENZO TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO ITA UN 1999 Men 971518W 10030462125 52:34 -2 laps 14:02 13:00 12:18 13:14
8 1 GOTTARDI, CIPRIANO C.C. FORTI E VELOCI ITA EL 1951 Men 025280T 10005671349 55:55 -2 laps 13:58 14:33 13:29 13:55
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14° G.P. LA PIEVE - CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI
December 08, 2017
OPEN (DE, DU23, DJ) (Women)
winner: 53:57

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 12 QUATTRINI, GIULIA G.S. FIAMME ORO ITA DJ 2001 Women 714557T 10028902445 53:57 11:24 10:13 10:29 10:36 11:16
2 10 FOLLONI, SILVIA TRE COLLI - CHIRIO ITA DE 1995 Women 716426J 10009211748 58:30 4'33" 11:44 10:47 11:44 11:34 12:41
3 14 SIMONETTI, ALICE ASD CUCCO IN BIKE ITA DJ 2001 Women A010628 10030974407 52:37 -1 lap 12:49 12:23 13:51 13:34
4 13 SABATINI, CARMEN A.S.D. TEAM BIKE MIRANDA ITA DJ 2000 Women A071655 10032903390 1:03:09 -1 lap 14:05 14:29 15:32 19:03
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14° G.P. LA PIEVE - CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI
December 08, 2017
Elite Master (Men)
winner: 49:47

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 103 CRISTINI, LUDOVICO TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA ITA ELMT 1990 Men A015718 10031081107 49:47 8:33 7:54 8:01 8:14 8:40 8:25
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14° G.P. LA PIEVE - CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI
December 08, 2017
M1 (Men)
winner: 53:09

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 111 CONTEMORI, MATTIA DONKEY BIKE CLUB SINALUNGA ITA M1 1988 Men 725874U 10029023491 53:09 8:46 8:26 8:47 8:57 8:58 9:15
2 113 PRESTA, LEONARDO U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA M1 1988 Men A112380 10051948231 57:12 4'03" 10:26 9:14 9:23 9:27 9:28 9:13
3 114 PROIETTI, MATTIA ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA ITA M1 1988 Men 796297S 10029238410 52:08 -1 lap 10:25 10:06 10:08 10:33 10:56
4 117 BELLONI, ANDREA LAKE BIKE TEAM A.S.D. ITA M1 1986 Men A088809 10033833984 59:09 -1 lap 11:40 11:48 11:52 12:08 11:41
5 106 LAZZERONI, MICHELE FANS CLUB DANIELE BENNATI ITA M3 1977 Men 822158 42:57 -2 laps 11:08 10:12 10:42 10:54

DNF 115 PIOLI, GIANLUCA TEAM MONARCA TREVI A.S.D. ITA M1 1985 Men A017659 10031134556 12:00
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14° G.P. LA PIEVE - CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI
December 08, 2017
M2 (Men)
winner: 53:54

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 123 GUIDUCCI, ANGELO TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA ITA M2 1980 Men A046483 10013946358 53:54 9:26 8:28 8:52 8:56 8:55 9:16
2 124 CEPPITELLI, BENEDETTO CYCLING FOR ALL E MASTER ITA M2 1981 Men 180151709 48:52 -1 lap 10:32 9:20 9:38 9:51 9:30
3 121 MORETTI, DANIELE ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA ITA M2 1981 Men 642231C 10028704910 48:59 -1 lap 10:31 9:28 9:33 9:51 9:35
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14° G.P. LA PIEVE - CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI
December 08, 2017
M3 (Men)
winner: 48:51

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 131 BALDUCCI, MIRCO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M3 1978 Men 464625V 10002129637 48:51 8:35 7:35 7:34 9:17 8:02 7:47
2 140 ZANETTI, ALESSANDRO USA CYCLING USA M3 1974 Men 0376881 54:55 6'04" 9:31 8:58 8:57 9:09 9:10 9:09
3 138 SIRCHI, FRANCESCO A.S. MTB CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO ITA M3 1977 Men 171012829 56:25 7'34" 10:06 9:11 9:04 9:00 9:23 9:40
4 137 TARALLO, VLADIMIRO TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA ITA M3 1976 Men 701634C 10002356676 48:24 -1 lap 9:43 8:59 9:38 9:47 10:17
5 133 FODARONI, MAURO G.S. TESTI CICLI A.S.D. ITA M3 1974 Men A080026 10033283007 48:44 -1 lap 10:30 9:24 9:26 9:41 9:43
6 139 PAOLINO, GIUSEPPE GS GRIFO BIKE PERUGIA ITA M3 1978 Men 1085236 56:46 -1 lap 11:57 10:41 11:14 11:38 11:16
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14° G.P. LA PIEVE - CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI
December 08, 2017
M4 (Men)
winner: 50:10

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 142 NOCENTI, SAURO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA ITA M4 1970 Men 852475U 10029633682 50:10 8:47 7:59 8:08 8:25 8:23 8:27
2 145 INNOCENZI, PAOLO U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA M4 1970 Men 466236Z 10028535764 54:53 4'43" 9:24 8:47 9:06 9:12 9:15 9:09
3 150 ROVIGLIONI, MARCO CYCLING FOR ALLA ITA M4 1972 Men 00180110627 57:21 7'12" 9:38 8:59 9:16 9:36 10:03 9:49
4 146 TOMASSINI, GIANLUCA U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA M4 1969 Men 797140H 10029252554 48:32 -1 lap 10:14 9:18 9:34 9:38 9:49
5 141 SCARSELLI, GABRIELE CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA M4 1971 Men 711498W 10028863241 26:45 -3 laps 9:34 8:29 8:43
6 149 GIOVANE, SILVIO G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO ITA M4 1972 Men A015701 10031080501 -6 laps

DNS 148 MESSANO, DANIELE TUTTO BIKE TEAM KONA ITA M4 1970 Men A109080 10050700466
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14° G.P. LA PIEVE - CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI
December 08, 2017
M5 (Men)
winner: 53:45

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 157 QUATTRINI, MARIO ASD GS PONTINO SERMONETA ITA M5 1964 Men 721184M 10028974688 53:45 9:22 8:31 8:33 8:52 8:55 9:32
2 162 MAZZONI, CRISTIANO ZEROZERO TEAM CICLI PUCCIARELLI ITA M5 1966 Men 180430604 49:01 -1 lap 10:05 9:11 10:01 9:59 9:47
3 151 PAOLINO, LEONARDO TEAM RIDICULOUS ITA M5 1967 Men 831619X 10029529410 51:23 -1 lap 10:34 9:47 10:05 10:27 10:30
4 161 LIBRIANI, IVANO TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA ITA M5 1966 Men AT00033521 54:45 -1 lap 11:05 10:42 10:40 11:21 10:58

DNF 156 GRAZIUSO, RAFFAELE RACING BIKES SC PARLESCA ITA M5 1968 Men 904753F 10029942264 11:06
DNS 159 MOROZZI, NICOLA TUTTO BIKE TEAM KONA ITA M5 1966 Men 588711Y 10015046401
DNS 160 PETRELLI, GIANNI TUTTO BIKE TEAM KONA ITA M5 1967 Men A109103 10050707944
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14° G.P. LA PIEVE - CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI
December 08, 2017
M6 (Men)
winner: 48:28

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 172 FORESTO, DAVIDE TEAM FAUSTO COPPI FERMIGNANO ITA M6 1962 Men A076260 10033072435 48:28 10:02 9:19 9:38 9:40 9:49
2 173 CAVALIERI, FABRIZIO ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA ITA M6 1963 Men 943671B 10066345152 57:19 8'52" 11:51 10:51 11:58 11:29 11:11
3 171 GIANNINI, GIANPAOLO AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN ITA M6 1963 Men 950048R 10030285707 49:25 -1 lap 13:02 11:21 12:08 12:54
4 175 PIMPINICCHIO, GIACOMO ASD IT AUCTION TEAM ITA M6 1962 Men 7913528 12:06 -4 laps 12:06
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14° G.P. LA PIEVE - CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI
December 08, 2017
M7 + (Men)
winner: 50:15

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 181 BURZI, MASSIMO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA M7 1955 Men 570742Q 10028608314 50:15 10:24 9:41 10:05 9:54 10:10
2 182 SARTI, STEFANO TRIONO RACING MEDICAL FREM ITA M7 1957 Men A074746 10033016962 50:59 0'44" 11:11 9:48 9:58 9:59 10:03
3 184 VALENTINI, MARCO G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. ITA M7 1956 Men 701510C 10028747346 54:12 3'57" 11:18 10:32 10:31 10:53 10:58
4 183 CHIERUZZI, SANDRO G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. ITA M7 1957 Men 818907U 10029482324 55:08 4'53" 11:43 10:25 10:38 11:11 11:10
5 186 EMILI, VITTORIO ASD BAR BOVA OFFICINA ALIMENTARE ITA M8 1939 Men AM801472 57:52 -3 laps 29:37 28:16
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14° G.P. LA PIEVE - CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI
December 08, 2017
FASCIA DONNE (Women)
winner: 50:29

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 192 CASATI, VANESSA TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA ITA W1 1982 Women 56311 50:29 13:49 14:20 22:20
2 191 SOAVI, SELENE A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA EWS 1998 Women A112566 10014792076 51:26 0'56" 17:24 17:19 16:43
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14° G.P. LA PIEVE - CLASSICA DEGLI OLIVI
December 08, 2017
ARRIVO (Open)
winner: 48:15

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 5 PAVONI, PIETRO TEAM CO.BO PAVONI ITA EL 1974 Men 380813S 10002557649 48:15 8:10 7:48 7:48 7:50 8:06 8:33
2 131 BALDUCCI, MIRCO A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT ITA M3 1978 Men 464625V 10002129637 48:51 0'35" 8:35 7:35 7:34 9:17 8:02 7:47
3 4 PAVONI, PAOLO TEAM CO.BO PAVONI ITA EL 1974 Men 380864D 10003141063 49:28 1'13" 8:23 7:55 8:12 8:14 8:13 8:30
4 103 CRISTINI, LUDOVICO TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA ITA ELMT 1990 Men A015718 10031081107 49:47 1'32" 8:33 7:54 8:01 8:14 8:40 8:25
5 142 NOCENTI, SAURO SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA ITA M4 1970 Men 852475U 10029633682 50:10 1'54" 8:47 7:59 8:08 8:25 8:23 8:27
6 8 RIDOLFI, RICCARDO CENTRO ITALIA BIKE MONTANINI ITA EL 1992 Men 936956J 10008924586 50:25 2'10" 8:21 7:59 8:18 8:19 8:40 8:49
7 7 QUATTRINI, LUCA TIME BIKE CICLI CAPRIO ITA EL 1994 Men 912959V 10009393927 50:54 2'39" 8:22 8:03 8:11 8:36 8:43 8:59
8 3 MOGAVERO, FLAVIANO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA EL 1975 Men 702280P 10014245038 50:55 2'40" 8:25 8:10 8:35 8:31 8:41 8:33
9 111 CONTEMORI, MATTIA DONKEY BIKE CLUB SINALUNGA ITA M1 1988 Men 725874U 10029023491 53:09 4'54" 8:46 8:26 8:47 8:57 8:58 9:15

10 157 QUATTRINI, MARIO ASD GS PONTINO SERMONETA ITA M5 1964 Men 721184M 10028974688 53:45 5'29" 9:22 8:31 8:33 8:52 8:55 9:32
11 123 GUIDUCCI, ANGELO TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA ITA M2 1980 Men A046483 10013946358 53:54 5'38" 9:26 8:28 8:52 8:56 8:55 9:16
12 145 INNOCENZI, PAOLO U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA M4 1970 Men 466236Z 10028535764 54:53 6'37" 9:24 8:47 9:06 9:12 9:15 9:09
13 140 ZANETTI, ALESSANDRO USA CYCLING USA M3 1974 Men 0376881 54:55 6'39" 9:31 8:58 8:57 9:09 9:10 9:09
14 138 SIRCHI, FRANCESCO A.S. MTB CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO ITA M3 1977 Men 171012829 56:25 8'09" 10:06 9:11 9:04 9:00 9:23 9:40
15 113 PRESTA, LEONARDO U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA M1 1988 Men A112380 10051948231 57:12 8'57" 10:26 9:14 9:23 9:27 9:28 9:13
16 150 ROVIGLIONI, MARCO CYCLING FOR ALLA ITA M4 1972 Men 00180110627 57:21 9'06" 9:38 8:59 9:16 9:36 10:03 9:49
17 137 TARALLO, VLADIMIRO TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA ITA M3 1976 Men 701634C 10002356676 48:24 -1 lap 9:43 8:59 9:38 9:47 10:17
18 172 FORESTO, DAVIDE TEAM FAUSTO COPPI FERMIGNANO ITA M6 1962 Men A076260 10033072435 48:28 -1 lap 10:02 9:19 9:38 9:40 9:49
19 146 TOMASSINI, GIANLUCA U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. ITA M4 1969 Men 797140H 10029252554 48:32 -1 lap 10:14 9:18 9:34 9:38 9:49
20 133 FODARONI, MAURO G.S. TESTI CICLI A.S.D. ITA M3 1974 Men A080026 10033283007 48:44 -1 lap 10:30 9:24 9:26 9:41 9:43
21 124 CEPPITELLI, BENEDETTO CYCLING FOR ALL E MASTER ITA M2 1981 Men 180151709 48:52 -1 lap 10:32 9:20 9:38 9:51 9:30
22 121 MORETTI, DANIELE ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA ITA M2 1981 Men 642231C 10028704910 48:59 -1 lap 10:31 9:28 9:33 9:51 9:35
23 162 MAZZONI, CRISTIANO ZEROZERO TEAM CICLI PUCCIARELLI ITA M5 1966 Men 180430604 49:01 -1 lap 10:05 9:11 10:01 9:59 9:47
24 17 SCARDIGLI, GUIDO UC EMPOLESE ITA JU 2001 Men 812536H 10029468479 49:30 -1 lap 9:16 9:23 9:34 10:08 11:09
25 181 BURZI, MASSIMO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI ITA M7 1955 Men 570742Q 10028608314 50:15 -1 lap 10:24 9:41 10:05 9:54 10:10
26 182 SARTI, STEFANO TRIONO RACING MEDICAL FREM ITA M7 1957 Men A074746 10033016962 50:59 -1 lap 11:11 9:48 9:58 9:59 10:03
27 151 PAOLINO, LEONARDO TEAM RIDICULOUS ITA M5 1967 Men 831619X 10029529410 51:23 -1 lap 10:34 9:47 10:05 10:27 10:30
28 114 PROIETTI, MATTIA ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA ITA M1 1988 Men 796297S 10029238410 52:08 -1 lap 10:25 10:06 10:08 10:33 10:56
29 15 BUSDRAGHI, LORENZO TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO ITA JU 2000 Men 883561J 10029802727 53:43 -1 lap 10:10 9:47 10:25 11:08 12:14
30 12 QUATTRINI, GIULIA G.S. FIAMME ORO ITA DJ 2001 Women 714557T 10028902445 53:57 -1 lap 11:24 10:13 10:29 10:36 11:16
31 184 VALENTINI, MARCO G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. ITA M7 1956 Men 701510C 10028747346 54:12 -1 lap 11:18 10:32 10:31 10:53 10:58
32 161 LIBRIANI, IVANO TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA ITA M5 1966 Men AT00033521 54:45 -1 lap 11:05 10:42 10:40 11:21 10:58
33 183 CHIERUZZI, SANDRO G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. ITA M7 1957 Men 818907U 10029482324 55:08 -1 lap 11:43 10:25 10:38 11:11 11:10
34 139 PAOLINO, GIUSEPPE GS GRIFO BIKE PERUGIA ITA M3 1978 Men 1085236 56:46 -1 lap 11:57 10:41 11:14 11:38 11:16
35 173 CAVALIERI, FABRIZIO ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA ITA M6 1963 Men 943671B 10066345152 57:19 -1 lap 11:51 10:51 11:58 11:29 11:11
36 18 ROSINI, RUBENS PITTI SHOES - CICLI TADDEI ITA JU 2000 Men 792470F 10029187684 57:49 -1 lap 11:16 11:17 11:39 11:40 11:57
37 10 FOLLONI, SILVIA TRE COLLI - CHIRIO ITA DE 1995 Women 716426J 10009211748 58:30 -1 lap 11:44 10:47 11:44 11:34 12:41
38 117 BELLONI, ANDREA LAKE BIKE TEAM A.S.D. ITA M1 1986 Men A088809 10033833984 59:09 -1 lap 11:40 11:48 11:52 12:08 11:41
39 106 LAZZERONI, MICHELE FANS CLUB DANIELE BENNATI ITA M3 1977 Men 822158 42:57 -2 laps 11:08 10:12 10:42 10:54
40 171 GIANNINI, GIANPAOLO AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN ITA M6 1963 Men 950048R 10030285707 49:25 -2 laps 13:02 11:21 12:08 12:54
41 2 ROSSI, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA EL 1964 Men 616603G 10005542421 51:41 -2 laps 14:31 11:50 12:12 13:09
42 9 GALLI, LORENZO TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO ITA UN 1999 Men 971518W 10030462125 52:34 -2 laps 14:02 13:00 12:18 13:14
43 14 SIMONETTI, ALICE ASD CUCCO IN BIKE ITA DJ 2001 Women A010628 10030974407 52:37 -2 laps 12:49 12:23 13:51 13:34
44 1 GOTTARDI, CIPRIANO C.C. FORTI E VELOCI ITA EL 1951 Men 025280T 10005671349 55:55 -2 laps 13:58 14:33 13:29 13:55
45 13 SABATINI, CARMEN A.S.D. TEAM BIKE MIRANDA ITA DJ 2000 Women A071655 10032903390 1:03:09 -2 laps 14:05 14:29 15:32 19:03
46 141 SCARSELLI, GABRIELE CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. ITA M4 1971 Men 711498W 10028863241 26:45 -3 laps 9:34 8:29 8:43
47 192 CASATI, VANESSA TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA ITA W1 1982 Women 56311 50:29 -3 laps 13:49 14:20 22:20
48 191 SOAVI, SELENE A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO ITA EWS 1998 Women A112566 10014792076 51:26 -3 laps 17:24 17:19 16:43
49 186 EMILI, VITTORIO ASD BAR BOVA OFFICINA ALIMENTARE ITA M8 1939 Men AM801472 57:52 -4 laps 29:37 28:16
50 19 DEL RY, ALESSANDRO TEAM UNICASH DUE C ITA JU 2000 Men 880151Y 10029778778 10:11 -5 laps 10:11
51 175 PIMPINICCHIO, GIACOMO ASD IT AUCTION TEAM ITA M6 1962 Men 7913528 12:06 -5 laps 12:06
52 149 GIOVANE, SILVIO G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO ITA M4 1972 Men A015701 10031080501 -6 laps

DNF 115 PIOLI, GIANLUCA TEAM MONARCA TREVI A.S.D. ITA M1 1985 Men A017659 10031134556 12:00
DNF 156 GRAZIUSO, RAFFAELE RACING BIKES SC PARLESCA ITA M5 1968 Men 904753F 10029942264 11:06
DNS 148 MESSANO, DANIELE TUTTO BIKE TEAM KONA ITA M4 1970 Men A109080 10050700466
DNS 159 MOROZZI, NICOLA TUTTO BIKE TEAM KONA ITA M5 1966 Men 588711Y 10015046401
DNS 160 PETRELLI, GIANNI TUTTO BIKE TEAM KONA ITA M5 1967 Men A109103 10050707944
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